


Unity + Community=Collaborations
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Unity + Community=Partnerships

Ohio Community 
Partnerships working 
together in tandem.





**Oak Creek  Glen Oak  Olentangy Meadows               Forest Park                    *** Nationwide Childrens S.B.H.C.
**Directions for Youth          **Clintonville Res. Ctr. Schoenbaum Center               Beechwood Nationwide Children HOSP Complex Care 
CareImagine Academy Us Together  Ohio State School of the Blind          James Garfield Victory Resource Center 
Big Brother Big Sister Focus Learning Academy Ohio State School for the Deaf        William Taft                     Cardington-Lincoln Elem
George Washington Benjamin Harrison **Boys & Girls Club of Marion          William McKinley Morrow Cty Food Pantry                
Northmor  Highland Elem  Columbus Torah Acad.              Rosehill (*10)  Cols City Sch Distro Warehouse 
French Run                            Park Elem  Kids Count Too Cols                            Kae Ave. Columbus Spanish Immersion UMCH 
Family Services Etna  Slate Hill              Mark Twain Kids Count Too Foster Agy-Columbus                          
Chapmen  Daniel Wright  Pointview                                                 Annehurst                        Kids Count Too Foster Agy- Cleveland  
Huber Ridge  Minerva France                          Hawthorne                                              Colonial Hills Kids Count Too F.A.- Bowling Green 
Britton  Scioto Darby  Cols Bilingual Sch. W.            Prairie Norton **Homeless Families Foundation       
C.C.C. West  Darby Woods                              Buckeye Ranch            Chapelfield FCBB Early Childhood Education 
Woodward                                   Schultz  Act of Faith Outreach       **Del. Cty  Dept JFS Acts of Faith/Van Buren Shelter                    
Asian Amer. Cmty Svcs.         Horizon Acad.  Bessie Sherrod Price Prep.
                            

Donating to & through 
Elementary Schools & 
Organizations only.

Ohio supports its community!

8 Delivery Truck Collaborations
17 School Districts Served
Fully Professional Volunteers



American Community Fund
Cardinal Health
Cardinal Giving Station
CAPITOL EQUITIES REALTY
Grange Insurance Women’s 
Group
Macy’s Mission Everyone
New Hope Church

Ohio Valley Business Travel 
Association
 Private Donors
RCA-Rochester Classis
We’re entirely volunteer-run

No one person, nor one company can solve the economic challenges families face every day, but we can collectively, child by 
child meet the needs of our youngest vulnerable citizens who in return offer to us the opportunity to each say “yes, we will become 
the bridge for wellbeing. We will community partner with others to make the goal more attainable.” There is power in our yes as a 
community. Beverly Robinson-Founder

A Special Thank You to the Coats 4 Children  2025 Community Partners 



Thank you, for taking this journey with us through Ohio





We Believe
Macy’s Mission Everyone 2025

Thank you, Macy’s



PARTNER WITH US AS WE JOURNEY THROUGH OHIO 
TO PROVIDE WARMTH TO OUR CHILDREN







Oak Creek is the delivery Hub for:
Olentangy Meadows
Glen Oak
Oak Creek

Journey through 
Ohio with us.



French Run Elm.



Mark Twain Elm



Prairie Norton Creative C.C. West



Kids Count TOO, Foster Care Agency 

Columbus (Hub)

Cleveland 

Bowling Green



Columbus City Schools Distro. Center- Hub                          Columbus Spanish Immersion



Rosehill Elm



Huber Ridge





Colonial Hills



Hawthrone Elm



Scioto Darby and  Britton Woods



Chapman Elementary 



Daniel Wright Elem



Slatehill



Pointview & Annehurst Elms

*Pointview is  
the delivery hub 
for both schools.



Minerva France



Homeless Families Foundation



Columbus Bilingual School



Garfield Elm



FCBDD Early Childhood Edu. Chapelfield Elm



Benjamin Harrison Elm



Ohio Dept of JFS-Delaware Woodward Elm.





Bessie Sherrod Price Prep Acad.



Kae Ave Elm is also hub to: Etna, 
Beechwood, and Victory Resource Center.



Thank you,
Black Tie Moving Company

UMCH Family Services





Clintonville Resource Center

Us Together



William McKinley Elm



Darby Woods



Thank you, 
Black Tie Moving 

Company



Thank you, 
Black Tie Moving 

Company

Big Brothers Big Sisters

Focus Learning Academy

Focus Learning Acad.



George Washington 



Morrow County 
Food Pantry & HUB 
to: Northmor, Park, 
Highland, 
Cardington-Lincoln



Boys & Girls Club of Marion County



Directions for Youth & Families



Thank you,
Black Tie Moving Company

THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY 
SCHOENBAUM FAMILY CTR.

 A. SOPHIE ROGERS SCHOOL FOR 
EARLY LEARNING



Coats 4 Children 
provides new 
coats exclusively 
to children in Ohio. 
They deserve well-
fitting outerwear to 
protect them from 
Ohio’s weather 
conditions.



Ohio Community 
Partnerships 
working together in 
tandem.

Unity + Community=Partnerships



I appreciate everyone for helping to keep me warm.



Children behind every door deserve warmth
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